
 
 

 
MAHARASTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

Office of the  
Executive Engineer (Civil), 
EHV Civil Construction Cum Maint. Division, Chandrapur 
HVDC Guest House Area Premises, Urjanagar, Chandrapur 
Phone: - 07172-220607 Fax No. :- 07172-220607 
Email :- ee4720@mahatransco.in 
 
Ref. No. EEC/EHV/CCCM/Dn./CHD/Tech/200             Date: - 06.03.2023 
 

Corrigendum 
 
The last date of submission for this office SRM-tender following bearing number RFx/Event No. & works under 
EHV CCCM Division, Chandrapur under EHV CCCM Circle, Nagpur for the year 2022-23 is here by extended up 
to 13.03.2023 @ 10:00 AM, and the bids will be open on 13.03.2023 @ 11:00 AM other terms and conditions 
remains unchanged. For more information please visit on web https://srmetender.mahatransco.in or 
www.mahatransco.in 

1. RFx No.- 7000026331- Construction of collapsed compound wall on the back side at 132KV Sub Station 
Talegaon; Dist. Wardha 

2. RFx No.- 7000026332- Asphalting of the internal peripheral road on existing road, providing the sheets to 
repair damage part of roof & renovation of ladies toilet at Major Store 'A' Wardha. 

3. RFx No.- 7000026333- Construction of collapsed compound wall at 132KV Sub Station Deoli; Dist. 
Wardha 

 
 

Executive Engineer (C) 
                                                                                             EHV Civil ConstCumMaint.Division 
                                                                                                            MSETCL, Chandrapur.            
 
 
Below this line is not to be printed. 
 
 
          -sd- 
                                                                                                            Executive Engineer (C) 
                                                                                             EHV Civil ConstCumMaint.Division 

                                                                                         MSETCL, Chandrapur.   
 

mailto:ee4720@mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://www.mahatransco.in/

